  49 (0) 2533 64 295200
Ceiling luminaire Artisan
GU10x1 10W
Series: Artisan   Article: C082CL-01-GU10-MG
  Article C082CL-01-GU10-MG
  Brand Technical
  Collection Ceiling
  Series Artisan
  Product type Ceiling luminaire
  Fitting color Black
  Fitting material Aluminum
  Light source GU10
  Number of lamps 1
  IP protection IP 20
  Dimmable No
  Height 146 mm
  Voltage 50Hz AC 220-240 V
  Diameter 54 mm
  Protection level Class2
  Warranty 2 years
  Power 10 W
  Volume 0.0006 m³
  Fireproof No
  Packing length 165 mm
  Net 0.19 kg
  Gross 0.21 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)